2025 STATE SPORTING CLAYS TEAM RESULTS

JUNIOR TEAMS SCORES PLACINGS SENIOR TEAMS SCORES PLACINGS
Okarche 50.14 (12) 1st Hydro-Eakly 52.15 1st
Tuttle 50.14 (7) 2nd Woodward 51.16 2nd
Carnegie 46.14 3rd Okarche 51.15 3rd
Vici 46.11 4th Elgin 49.10 4th
LeFlore 46.09 5th Mooreland 48.14 5th
Elgin 44.11 6th Quapaw 48.12 6th
Woodward 44.09 7th Depew 48.11 7th
Apache 43.11 8th Kingston 48.09 8th
Bethel 42.11 (13) 9th Cashion 47.14 9th
Depew 42.11 (9) 10th Newcastle 46.11 10th
Balko 42.11 (6) 11th Apache 45.12 11th
Lone Grove 41.11 12th Poteau 45.10 12th
Oologah 40.12 13th Comanche 43.11 (8) 13th
Broken Bow 40.11 14th Lone Grove 43.11 (7) 14th
Colbert 40.09 15th Bethel 42.13 15th
Kingston 40.08 16th Boswell 42.07 16th
Comanche 39.11 17th Cordell 41.12 17th
Newcastle 39.09 18th Sand Springs 40.08 18th
Chelsea 35.09 19th Wagoner 39.11 19th
Wagoner 32.02 20th Broken Bow 39.09 20th
Rock Creek (Individual) 0 Drumright (Individual) 0
Wapanucka (Individual 0 Holdenville (Individual) 0
Wellston (Individual) 0 Kinta (Individual) 0
Mannford (Individual) 0
Stroud (Individual) 0
Verden (Individual) 0



2025 STATE SPORTING CLAYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

STUDENT NAME
Colton Bowers
Eli Naylor
Rowdy Menefee
Jasper Green
Case Campbell
Carter Hilliary
Henry Mcllvain
Barrett Nunneley
Kallen Henderson
Weston Beavers
Grant Krittenbrink
Ceaton Albin
Landry Nicewonger
Cash Lennarson
Grady Rother
Konnar Weidermarer
Jet Turner
Kyle Culver

STUDENT NAME
Hayden Hollon
Ruger Zimmerman
Devin Hollis
Wyatt West
Garrett England
Parker Ezell
Harlan Hinshaw
Baler Lott
Ewan Weaver
Wes Gardner
Case Smallwood
Bo Patten
Kyson Halley
Rylon Arnold
Emma Case
Jake Robertson
Ty Streeker
Brody Wuhl
Ryan Lindemann
Colby Swickey
Grady Terrell
Garet McKeever
Cooper Davidson
Jace Bowen
Royce Shafer
Drew Turner
Callie Cramer
Brody Combs
Jackson Grayhbill
Kash Rose

JUNIORS

TEAM
Woodward
Balko
Vici
LeFlore
Tuttle
Elgin
Okarche
Bethel
Lone Grove
Apache
Okarche
Wagoner
Depew
Tuttle
Okarche
Carnegie
Tuttle
Chelsea

SENIORS

TEAM
Quapaw
Apache
Hydro-Eakly
Stroud
Okarche
Elgin
Depew
Hydro-Eakly
Kingston
Depew
Boswell
Woodward
Woodward
Woodward
Mooreland
Newcastle
Kingston
Poteau
Holdenville
Cashion
Okarche
Cashion
Elgin
Comanche
Lone Grove
Sand Springs
Okarche
Comanche
Mooreland
Woodward

SCORE
20
18.4.9.5
18.2.14.2
18.2.12.4
18.2.11.5
17.9.25.1
17.8.0.7.2
17.4.3.3.7
17.2.14.0.1
17.2.6.5.4
17.1.6.0.10
16.15.1.0.0
16.5.9.2.0
16.2.5.3.2.4
16.2.1.12.0.1
16.1.5.5.0.5
16.1.0.0.11.4
16.0.5.7.4

SCORE
20
19.18.1
19.18.1
19.11.8
19.9.10
18.17.1.
18.12.4.2
18.2.6.10
18.2.5.11
17.4.44.5
17.2.15.0
17.2.12.0.3
17.2.4.10.1
17.2.4.9.2
17.2.1.13.1
17.1.5.7.4
17.1.2.10.4
16.9.6.1.0
16.8.0.4.4.
16.5.2.0.9.
16.3.0.10.3.
16.2.12.2.0
16.2.7.6.0.1
16.2.6.4.4.
16.2.6.2.6.
16.1.7.5.2.1
16.1.3.3.2.7
16.1.2.3.0.10
16.1.1.0.14.
16.1.0.5.9.1

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

PLACE

1st
2nd/3rd
2nd/3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th



