## **2025 STATE SPORTING CLAYS TEAM RESULTS**

JUNIOR TEAMS	SCORES	PLACINGS	SENIOR TEAMS	SCORES	PLACINGS
Okarche	50.14 (12)	1st	Hydro-Eakly	52.15	1st
Tuttle	50.14 (7)	2nd	Woodward	51.16	2nd
Carnegie	46.14	3rd	Okarche	51.15	3rd
Vici	46.11	4th	Elgin	49.10	4th
LeFlore	46.09	5th	Mooreland	48.14	5th
Elgin	44.11	6th	Quapaw	48.12	6th
Woodward	44.09	7th	Depew	48.11	7th
Apache	43.11	8th	Kingston	48.09	8th
Bethel	42.11 (13)	9th	Cashion	47.14	9th
Depew	42.11 (9)	10th	Newcastle	46.11	10th
Balko	42.11 (6)	11th	Apache	45.12	11th
Lone Grove	41.11	12th	Poteau	45.10	12th
Oologah	40.12	13th	Comanche	43.11 (8)	13th
<b>Broken Bow</b>	40.11	14th	Lone Grove	43.11 (7)	14th
Colbert	40.09	15th	Bethel	42.13	15th
Kingston	40.08	16th	Boswell	42.07	16th
Comanche	39.11	17th	Cordell	41.12	17th
Newcastle	39.09	18th	Sand Springs	40.08	18th
Chelsea	35.09	19th	Wagoner	39.11	19th
Wagoner	32.02	20th	Broken Bow	39.09	20th
Rock Creek (Individual)	) 0		Drumright (Individual)	0	
Wapanucka (Individual	) <b>O</b>		Holdenville (Individual)	0	
Wellston (Individual)	0		Kinta (Individual)	0	
			Mannford (Individual)	0	
			Stroud (Individual)	0	
			Verden (Individual)	0	

## 2025 STATE SPORTING CLAYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS JUNIORS

STUDENT NAME	TEAM	SCORE	PLACE
<b>Colton Bowers</b>	Woodward	20	1st
Eli Naylor	Balko	18.4.9.5	2nd
<b>Rowdy Menefee</b>	Vici	18.2.14.2	3rd
Jasper Green	LeFlore	18.2.12.4	4th
Case Campbell	Tuttle	18.2.11.5	5th
Carter Hilliary	Elgin	17.9.2.5.1	6th
Henry McIlvain	Okarche	17.8.0.7.2	7th
Barrett Nunneley	Bethel	17.4.3.3.7	8th
Kallen Henderson	Lone Grove	17.2.14.0.1	9th
Weston Beavers	Apache	17.2.6.5.4	10th
Grant Krittenbrink	Okarche	17.1.6.0.10	11th
Ceaton Albin	Wagoner	16.15.1.0.0	12th
Landry Nicewonger	Depew	16.5.9.2.0	13th
Cash Lennarson	Tuttle	16.2.5.3.2.4	14th
<b>Grady Rother</b>	Okarche	16.2.1.12.0.1	15th
Konnar Weidermarer	Carnegie	16.1.5.5.0.5	16th
Jet Turner	Tuttle	16.1.0.0.11.4	17th
Kyle Culver	Chelsea	16.0.5.7.4	18th

## **SENIORS**

STUDENT NAME	TEAM	SCORE	PLACE
Hayden Hollon	Quapaw	20	1st
Ruger Zimmerman	Apache	19.18.1	2nd/3rd
Devin Hollis	Hydro-Eakly	19.18.1	2nd/3rd
Wyatt West	Stroud	19.11.8	4th
Garrett England	Okarche	19.9.10	5th
Parker Ezell	Elgin	18.17.1.	6th
Harlan Hinshaw	Depew	18.12.4.2	7th
Baler Lott	Hydro-Eakly	18.2.6.10	8th
Ewan Weaver	Kingston	18.2.5.11	9th
Wes Gardner	Depew	17.4.4.4.5	10th
Case Smallwood	Boswell	17.2.15.0	11th
Bo Patten	Woodward	17.2.12.0.3	12th
Kyson Halley	Woodward	17.2.4.10.1	13th
Rylon Arnold	Woodward	17.2.4.9.2	14th
Emma Case	Mooreland	17.2.1.13.1	15th
Jake Robertson	Newcastle	17.1.5.7.4	16th
Ty Streeker	Kingston	17.1.2.10.4	17th
Brody Wuhl	Poteau	16.9.6.1.0	18th
Ryan Lindemann	Holdenville	16.8.0.4.4.	19th
Colby Swickey	Cashion	16.5.2.0.9.	20th
Grady Terrell	Okarche	16.3.0.10.3.	21st
Garet McKeever	Cashion	16.2.12.2.0	22nd
Cooper Davidson	Elgin	16.2.7.6.0.1	23rd
Jace Bowen	Comanche	16.2.6.4.4.	24th
Royce Shafer	Lone Grove	16.2.6.2.6.	25th
Drew Turner	Sand Springs	16.1.7.5.2.1	26th
Callie Cramer	Okarche	16.1.3.3.2.7	27th
Brody Combs	Comanche	16.1.2.3.0.10	28th
Jackson Graybill	Mooreland	16.1.1.0.14.	29th
Kash Rose	Woodward	16.1.0.5.9.1	30th